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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 Ski-Club Frasdorf (02261) 7 14:0 37:5 76:17 471:208
2 ASV Happing (02147) 7 11:3 29:13 63:33 435:330
3 ASV Großholzhausen (02456) 7 9:5 24:18 55:37 397:302
4 SV Söllhuben (02559) 7 9:5 23:19 47:41 375:331
5 DJK Rosenheim (02304) 7 5:9 16:26 35:56 306:392
6 SV Pang (02265) 7 4:10 17:25 37:55 287:383
7 TSV Rohrdorf (02300) 7 3:11 15:27 35:57 309:415
8 TSV 1860 Rosenheim II (02306) 7 1:13 7:35 18:70 217:436

Spielleiter
Jan Micolaiczak, ,
Tel: 0177/2166007 / Fax: / eMail: jan.micolaiczak@gmx.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Bem. Erg.
Sa. 07.05.2022 14:00

14:00
14:00

ASV Großholzhausen
Ski-Club Frasdorf
TSV 1860 Rosenheim II

ASV Happing
SV Söllhuben
SV Pang

 
 
 

1:5
6:0
2:4

Fr. 13.05.2022 16:00 DJK Rosenheim TSV Rohrdorf  4:2
Sa. 14.05.2022 14:00

14:00
14:00

SV Pang
TSV 1860 Rosenheim II
ASV Happing

Ski-Club Frasdorf
DJK Rosenheim
TSV Rohrdorf

 
 
 

2:4
1:5
4:2

Sa. 21.05.2022 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Ski-Club Frasdorf
ASV Happing
TSV Rohrdorf
ASV Großholzhausen

DJK Rosenheim
TSV 1860 Rosenheim II
SV Söllhuben
SV Pang

 
 
 
 

4:2
6:0
2:4
5:1

Sa. 28.05.2022 14:00
14:00

ASV Großholzhausen
SV Söllhuben

DJK Rosenheim
ASV Happing

 
 

4:2
3:3

Sa. 04.06.2022 14:00 TSV 1860 Rosenheim II Ski-Club Frasdorf  0:6
Sa. 18.06.2022 14:00 SV Pang TSV Rohrdorf  3:3
Sa. 25.06.2022 14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00

Ski-Club Frasdorf
ASV Großholzhausen
DJK Rosenheim
ASV Happing

TSV Rohrdorf
TSV 1860 Rosenheim II
SV Söllhuben
SV Pang

 
 
 
 

6:0
6:0
0:6
4:2

Sa. 02.07.2022 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

ASV Happing
TSV Rohrdorf
SV Pang
TSV 1860 Rosenheim II

Ski-Club Frasdorf
ASV Großholzhausen
DJK Rosenheim
SV Söllhuben

 
 
 
 

1:5
1:5
3:3
3:3

Sa. 09.07.2022 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Ski-Club Frasdorf
DJK Rosenheim
TSV Rohrdorf
SV Söllhuben

ASV Großholzhausen
ASV Happing
TSV 1860 Rosenheim II
SV Pang

 
 
 
 

6:0
0:6
5:1
4:2

Sa. 16.07.2022 14:00 SV Söllhuben ASV Großholzhausen  3:3


